WIDTH OVERLAP
PRICE/SQ. FT.
INCLUDES
HARDWARE
PRICE/LN. FT.
STRIPS ONLY
PRICE/LN. FT.
COMPLETE

WELDING SCREEN VINYL. SIZES RANGE FROM
6”-16” IN WIDTH.
HOW TO ORDER STRIP DOORS
DOOR SIZE (W x H) ____________________
TYPE OF MATERIAL____________________
WIDTH OF MATERIAL___________________
OVERLAP DESIRED ____________________
MOUNTING TYPE: (CHECK ONE)
	 SURFACE	 _____
	 JAMB	 _____
PRICING EXAMPLE:
DOOR SIZE - 8’W x 10’H = 80 SQ. FT.
TYPE OF MATERIAL - STANDARD
WIDTH OF MATERIAL - 12”
OVERLAP DESIRED - 4”
TOTAL COST:
80 SQ. FT. X $3.59/SQ. FT.(12”x4”) = $287.20
FREIGHT CLASS: 55 (DEPENDING ON SIZE,
MANY STRIP DOORS ARE SHIPPED VIA UPS)
RECOMMENDED OVERLAPS:
50% FOR LIGHT AND PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC